WARWICK TOWNSHIP
Board of Supervisors’ Meeting Agenda
February 16, 2024
7 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER / PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

1.

Monday, January 19, 2026, Board of Supervisors’ Meeting Minutes

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

Registration for Day Camp is now open. Teen Camp registration will open on Tuesday, February 17th, followed by Spring Program
registration on Tuesday, February 24th.

The 315t Annual Egg Hunt will be held at Warwick Community Park on Saturday, March 28h, at 1PM. Kids ages 2 to 10 are invited fo
join other children from their age group fo scour the field and gather eggs. Pictures with the Bunny will be available after.

For more information, please visit warwickrec.com.

CITIZEN'S COMMENT:

MANAGER’S REPORT:

1.
2.
3

4.

5.
6.

Police Department Promotion — Sergeant Joseph Guarente
ZHB 26-01: Altomonte’s ltalian Markets (1994 York Road) - For Zoning Review
Work Policy Adoptions and Updates — To Consider Adoption
a. PR-01: Camp Staff Code of Conduct
b. Admin-01: Dress Code
c. Gen-08: Voice and E-Mail Communication, Network, Intranet, and Internet
Emergency Operations Plan Update — To Consider Adoption
Treasurer's Report: January 2026
Bill Payments: 2/2/2026 & 2/16/2026

SOLICITOR’S REPORT:

1.

Hartsville Fire Company Fire Services Agreement — To Consider Approval

ENGINEER'S REPORT:

OLD BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

ADJOURNMENT:

Next Resolution No. Available - 2026-15
Next Ordinance No. Available — 2026-01

*The Warwick Township Board of Supervisors’ next regular meeting is Monday, March 16, 2026*




